
 
 

2025 Meet Schedule  
 

*Knight Under the Lights................Friday Aug. 15, 2025 @ Norwin HS Stadium 7:30-9:00 pm 

Riverside Kickoff Classic Night XC Race…Saturday August 23, 2025 @ Riverside HS OHIO 

Gateway Invite……….........................Saturday August 30, 2025 @ Boyce Park 

Red, White & Blue Invite...................Saturday Sept. 6, 2025 @ White Oak Park 

Norwin vs. Upper St. Clair...............Tuesday Sept. 16, 2025 @  Oak Hollow Park 

Blue Devil Invitational.......................Saturday Sept. 20, 2025 @ Buhl Park (Hermitage) 

Foundation Invitational……………..Saturday Sept. 20, 2025 @ Hershey 

Super Section Championship.........Tuesday Sept. 23, 2025 @ I.U.P. 

Westmoreland County Champs.........Wednesday Oct. 8, 2025  @ Westmoreland County CC 

TSTCA JV Championship………......Monday Oct. 13, 2025 @ White Oak Park 

WPIAL Championships ………….......Thursday Oct. 23, 2025 @ White Oak Park 

PIAA Championships…………..........Sat. November 1, 2025 @ Giant Center Hershey 

**NXR Regional Championships……….Sat. November 22, 2025 @ Bowdoin Park, NY 

* = preseason        ** = post season 


